837

PRZYSTANKI

3!
4!
6!
6!
7|
8!
9!
9!

Pawtowice/Petla

Pawtowice/Pawtowicka n/z

Kiekrz/Czysta n/z
Wilkéw Morskich
Admiralska n/z
Kiekrz
Admiralska n/z
Wilkéw Morskich
Kiekrz Kosciot n/z
Kiekrz PKM

Nad Jeziorem n/z
Psarskie n/z
Koszalihska n/z
Strzeszynek
Krajenecka n/z
Stary Strzeszyn
Kontryma n/z
Zotnierzy Wykletych
Wiencka
Dworzeckiego

10' Literacka

12' Golecinska

13' Golecin

14' Wojska Polskiego n/z
15' Wojska Polskiego
17' Niestachowska n/z
18' Zeromskiego

19' Zeromskiego n/z

22' Ogrody

Przystanek: Psarskie (PSAR02)

Kierunek: Ogrody

DNI ROBOCZE

4

5 16
6 52
7 52
8 47
9 47

12 52

14 27
15 22

17 02

19 02
20 51

NIEDZIELE | SWIETA

18 46

*Ztm

www.ztm.poznan.pl

PAWLOWICE PETLA - Pawtowice/Pawtowicka - Kiekrz/Czysta - Chojnicka - Wilkéw Morskich - Chojnicka - Psarskie - Koszalifiska - Wiencka - Koszalifiska -
Golecifska - Wojska Polskiego - Niestachowska - Zeromskiego - Przybyszewskiego - Szpitalna - OGRODY
Operator: Zaktad Ustug Komunikacyjnych ROKBUS Sp. z 0.0., tel. 61 102 50 90, http://www.rokbus.com.pl



https://ztm.poznan.pl/pl/rozklad-jazdy/837?router=20240831
http://www.rokbus.com.pl

